BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

16.10.2024.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli ” T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:00| 1351 |DANUBIO PENAROL 4.35/3.40(1.95|1.91/1.35|1.24|1.65|2.30|4.35|1.45|1.50|1.95|3.95|2.15|1.75|2.80|4.85]|1.60|1.70|1.25|1.35
02:00| 1527 |CHAPECOENSE SANTOS 4.35/3.40/1.95|1.91/1.35|/1.24|1.60|2.45|4.75|1.55|1.55]|2.00|4.45|2.30|1.65|2.95|5.40]|1.70|1.75]|1.25 | 1.35
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |unl105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
15:55| 7719 [FEARNLEY J. GRIEKSPOORT. 1.85/2.00|-1.5|3.05/1.40|1.85|2.00| -1.5|2.10|1.80]23.5|1.80|2.00|2.35|1.65|1.20|1.55|1.65|2.70]|2.60 | 2.45
17:05[11269|KARATSEV A. SHEVCHENKO A. 1.85/2.00]|-1.5|3.05/1.40|1.85|2.00| -1.5 |2.15|1.75]|22.5|1.95|1.95|2.10|1.80|1.30|1.35|1.65|2.70]|2.60 | 2.45
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | over | under
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 202 | 200 207 | 205 592 | 590
19:45‘ 7465 ‘AALBORG ‘SZEGED 2.00/8.25/2.30|-0.52.00/1.85/2.10|6.20 |2.35]-0.5 | 2.10 | 1.80]61.5| 1.95]1.95]30.5|1.95]1.95|30.5| 1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f ” Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 under25 | over25 | overa5 | overlS 2-5 |1+maltsh|1+he2tsh] gg ng go8ov25 | go&ova5 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
18:00| 5933 [URARTU VAN J. 1.70]3.85|5.65|1.18|1.31/2.29|2.15|/1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.65]|1.85|2.05|2.25|3.55]|1.10|1.35]|1.60 | 1.65
00:55| 1397 |U.LA CALERA COLO coLo 6.15|3.75|1.65]2.33|1.30|1.15]|1.80|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.40]|2.20(1.75|2.70 |4.501.90|1.90]|1.15|1.35
03:30| 1528 |SPORT RECIFE OPERARIO PR 1.65]3.65|6.501.14|1.32|2.34]1.70|2.30|4.40|1.50|1.55|1.95|3.95]|2.40|1.65|3.00|5.30]|1.20| 1.35]2.00 | 2.00
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:i:ljat&e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
21 :30‘ 7144 ‘BARCELONA ‘MONACO 1.70116.62.80|1.54|2.40|1.80|15.6|2.40] -3.5|2.00|2.00| -1.5 | 1.95| 1.95|160.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.60 | 2.60
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | un105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
21:00‘ 7716 ‘AUGER F. FUCSOVICS M. 1.50]2.85|-1.5|2.15/1.80|1.60|2.50| -3.5 |2.05|1.85]|22.5|1.95|1.95|2.10|1.80|1.30|1.35|1.70|2.70|4.05 | 1.75
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Paints 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
20:00‘ 8431 ‘LAUSANNE ‘ZADRUGA 1.702.30]|-1.5/2.20/1.75]1.80|2.15|1.80|2.15] -4.5 | 1.95|1.95]|2.85| 2.50 | 3.55 |182.5/ 1.95| 1.95]| 45.5 | 2.05 | 1.85
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f ” Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 under25 | over25 | overd5 | overlS 2-5 |1+maltsh|1+he2tsh] gg ng go8ov25 | go&ov35 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:30| 4623 [VUKOVAR BIJELO BRDO 1.40]5.00/10.61.09/1.24|3.40|1.90|2.10|3.60|1.40|1.50/1.80|3.20]2.90|1.50|3.10|5.45]|1.15|1.40]2.60 | 2.30
19:30({11261|SOCHI VOLGA U. 1.45]5.00]9.05]|1.12|1.25|3.20|2.10|1.90|3.10|1.30|1.401.70 | 2.70|2.25 | 1.75|2.55|4.15]|1.15| 1.40] 2.00 | 2.00
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x [ x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
20:00‘11063‘BUDUCNOST ‘TREFL SOPOT 1.35/18.0|5.00/1.26 |3.90|1.50 | 18.0 | 3.40] -8.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |158.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 | 4.70
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |unl105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
12:50‘ 7718 ‘BADOSA P. WANG XIY. 1.304.25|-1.5|1.70|2.35|1.35|3.80| -4.5 | 1.75|2.25]|20.5|1.95|2.00|1.70 | 2.35|1.55|1.25|1.95|3.20|5.65 | 1.45
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1t Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [O.No. | 1 X 2 | Han | 12 2 1 X 2 | Han | 12 2 |TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
21:45| 7467 MAGDEBURG NANTES 1.40]9.55|4.70|-3.5|2.00|1.95]|1.50|8.50|3.75| -1.5|1.80|2.15|61.5| 2.00 | 2.00 | 30.5|2.00 | 2.00 | 30.5 | 2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group



Printing time:10:16
WEDNESDAY, 16.10.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30111274TAl 1 |TAIN.CITY TAIPEI AC 1.2216.25/9.50)1.55]15.0 2.3711.45]2.05 192|215
13:30/8964 |TAI 1 |T.VIKINGS MIN.CHUAN 9.50 6.50 | 1.20[15.0 | 1.50 2.3711.45|2.05 2.10]2.30
15:00/2781 BIH 1 |IGMAN BORAC B. 5.80|3.701.5719.00|2.40(18.0/4.0011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.00|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.67 | 4.30]1.95|2.40|4.60 | 1.70
16:00{11101|UGA 1 |POLICE J. EXPRESS 2.05]3.20|3.60 1.55|2.30
16:00111103|UGA 1 |LUGAZI MBALE H. 1.973.15/3.90 1.47|2.50
16:00(11572|CZH3C|FRIDEK M. HLUCIN 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
16:00| 3743 INIGPL |LOBI STA. EL KANEMI 1.43|3.80 | 8.50 1.41/2.70|5.40
16:00] 4241 |[KAZ 1 |ASTANA KARAGANDY |1.15|7.00|15.0)1.50|25.0|1.97|65.0]2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.60|1.25]1.30 | 2.603.90 | 22.0|2.55|2.80|1.22 | 8.00
16:00| 4451 |SVK C |HAM.ACAD. KOMARNO 9.50|5.70|1.25(17.0/1.65]60.02.20|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|12.012.0|3.10/19.0]1.32|2.7511.90 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.25
16:00| 4452 |SVK C |PUCHOV PODBREZ. 7.00/4.30/1.42112.0/1.9830.0|2.80|2.29|1.55/2.40|2.15]|9.00|8.502.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35]| 1.65| 1.98 | 4.20 | 1.40
16:00| 4453 |[SVK C |BANIK K. BYSTRICA 11.0]6.25/1.20)19.01.55165.0{2.05]|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|15.0|14.0)3.35|19.0)1.32|2.65|2.20|2.40]5.90 | 1.25
16:00| 4454 |SVK C |BYTCA TRNAVA 35.0/14.0|1.02 4.701.15|1.40
16:00| 4455 |SVK C |B.LEHOTA TRENCIN 13.05.50|1.22]123.0|1.67]65.0|2.20]2.11|1.65|2.65(2.40]18.0|17.0]|3.70 | 22.0| 1.40 | 3.05]2.50 | 2.75]7.75 | 1.32
16:00] 4456 |SVK C |[SNINA DOLNY K. 1.50]4.10|5.90)2.15|9.003.20|20.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.92|1.62]1.52|3.40)2.55|11.0|1.60|1.95] 1.42 | 3.50
16:00| 4457 |SVK C |PETRZALKA KOSICE FC 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25/2.70]13.0/4.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|6.25 | 6.50 [ 2.50 | 11.0]1.72 | 4.70]1.82| 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.72
16:00| 4458 |SVK C |[SAMORIN ZEMPLIN 4.20]3.50/1.8016.50|2.75|11.0 |/ 4.80)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.70 | 5.40[2.20 | 9.00[1.70 |4.50| 1.68 | 2.05[3.05 | 1.70
16:15/ 3711 |IRN 2 |PEYKAN BESAT K. 1.9713.25/3.80)3.15|6.2515.90 | 11.0[1.62 | 2.15| 4.00 3.45 1.95
16:15/3712 |IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. NIROYE Z. 1.80]3.304.50)2.90|7.50)5.60 | 15.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.60 2.30
16:30/4621 HRV 2 |VUKOVAR BIJELO B. 1.304.70|10.0)1.85|19.0]2.60 | 40.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.402.80]2.15| 1.57 | 1.55|3.60 | 3.60 | 27.0| 2.70 | 2.90 ] 1.50 | 8.00
16:30| 4622 |HRV 2 |DUGOPOLJE  |ZMIJAVCI 2.05|3.25|3.5013.35/5.90]6.0010.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75[1.92 |1 6.25]2.45|9.50|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
17:00{11805RURC |TYUMEN ALANIA 2.35/3.05|3.05[3.90|5.30]7.50|9.501.55]|2.304.40|3.35|4.403.20|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
17:00{11808RURC |RODINA SPARTAK. 1.483.906.75]2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.50 | 1.82|1.62|3.99]3.15|18.0/2.15| 2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
17:00] 3472 |POL 3 |SKRA POLON.B. 5.80|3.90]1.5319.00|2.25|17.0/3.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.65|12.0|1.60 | 3.80|1.83|2.20|4.10 | 1.55
17:30/ 3713 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. DAMASH G. 2.25/3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.30 2.10
17:45/ 3714 |IRN 2 |SANAT N. M.SOONG. 1.85]3.304.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 3.35 2.05
18:00| 1366 |[URY 1 |RASING M. REMPLA J. 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.85|7.25|15.40|13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.15|2.35]1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.98|2.60]2.05 | 4.10
18:00| 3742 |INIGPL |[ENYIMBA NIGERT. 1.37 14.00 | 10.0 1.41/2.70|5.40
18:00| 3744 INIGPL |NASA.UNI. ABIA WAR. 1.65]3.40 | 5.50 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
18:00| 4459 |SVK C |S.MYJAVA LOK.KOS. 1.93]3.45|3.70)3.05|5.50|5.40(10.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.80|2.25]1.724.90|2.15|9.00|1.65|1.95]|1.77 | 2.75
18:00| 5932 |ARM 1 URARTU VAN J. 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.40 | 8.00)3.80|16.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.82)1.65|4.10|2.55 | 12.0|1.75|2.15] 1.60 | 3.80
18:15/3715|IRN 2 |SAIPA L NAFT MAS. 1.85]3.25]/4.30]3.00|7.25]5.70 | 15.0]| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.80 2.20
19:0011628/CZE3A |PISEK PRIBRAM 3.15|3.70 | 1.9514.90|2.95|8.50 | 5.302.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|3.90 | 3.60 | 1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50[1.50|1.72|2.25 | 1.67
19:00/2782 BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI RADNIK B. 1.15]7.0015.011.52|25.011.97|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.67|1.30)1.32|2.85]3.90|22.0|2.70|2.95]1.25 | 8.50
19:30{11806/RURC |TORPED.M. BALTIKA 2.40]3.05]2.95[4.00|5.00/8.009.50[1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30(2.15|7.00)2.35|9.50|1.97 | 2.80[2.65|3.15
19:30111809RURC [SOCHI VOLGA U. 1.33]4.70/8.50)1.9016.0)2.7035.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.95|1.55]1.52|3.35]|3.25|19.0|2.10|2.40| 1.45 | 5.90
19:30| 3473 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.S. POGON GM 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.00/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.00{1.87 |6.25]1.92 | 6.50]|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
19:30| 3741 [NIGPL |BENDEL BAYELSA 1.673.35|5.40 1.41/2.70|5.40
19:4512132CLW  |ST.POLT.W MAN.CIT.W 23.0/12.0|1.03 4.10/1.15|1.37
19:4512135/CLW  |JUVENT.W BAYERN W 3.25|3.70|1.90|5.002.90]8.504.90|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 |440]1.55|1.85[2.40 | 1.72
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |VIK.BERL. ZWICKAU 2.10]3.702.90|3.25|4.60|5.90|8.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55(1.77 |5.50[1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 [ 1.87 | 2.35

20:00/ 8648 |SP4 2 |BARBASTRO |CALAHORRA 12.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35/9.50(2.10|2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40

21:00111163|SP3 2 |ANTEQUERA  |MARBELLA 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90|2.60 | 3.70

21:00/11257|BRA C |CRIC.M20 S.PAULM20 7.50]4.80]1.35|13.01.85|33.0/2.55]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00|9.00]2.75|16.0|1.403.00{1.70|1.983.90 | 1.30
21:00111258BRA C |CSA M20 C.CE M20 3.25|3.35]2.1015.20|3.30/9.00 | 6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00|1.80 | 5.50| 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
21:00/ 1362 [URY 1 |DANUBIO PENAROL 4.20/3.30|1.85|7.00)2.95]13.0|5.70|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|7.00 | 6.25|2.65/10.5]1.87 |6.00|2.05|2.70|4.10 | 2.10
21:00/ 8942 |SWI3 |BADEN BASEL Il 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.70/3.80]7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
21:30/ 8831 |BEL1W|/STAND.W ANDERL.W 3.60|4.001.7515.20|2.55|9.00 | 4.30]2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.004.20|3.99|1.97|7.25|1.55|3.99[1.40|1.62|2.25|1.50
22:00{12133/CLW |ARSENALW  |VOLER.W 1.0819.50 17.0)1.25|23.0|1.65|65.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.37|1.13]1.222.05]3.80|22.0|2.35|2.50|1.10 | 6.25
22:00/8526 |CLW |BARCEL.W HAMMAR.W 1.01]15.0/30.0 5.60|1.07 |1.25

23:00111064|JAM 1 |RACING U. CAVALIER 7.7514.201.40114.0|2.00f33.0/2.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|11.0/11.0|3.15|19.0|1.57|3.70[2.00 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.52
23:00111065JAM 1 HARBOR V. PORTM.UTD 3.60/3.40|1.95|5.60/3.10)10.0|5.70|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.50 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00]1.82|5.30]|1.73|2.15]2.95 | 1.95
23:00111066/JAM 1 |DUNBEHOL. TIVOLI G. 3.20|3.30]2.15]5.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.80 | 1.90 |3.30|2.80|5.10 | 4.40]2.20|9.00|1.90 | 6.25[1.73|2.25|2.85|2.05
23:00/11098/COLIW SANT.FE W IND.D.V.W 2.65|3.05|2.65[4.30/4.30]8.00|8.001.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.20 | 3.35[1.92 |16.50]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.30
23:00/11259/BRA C |CRUZ.M20 CUIAB.M20 1.25]5.20/11.0)1.75]20.0)2.30|65.01.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.45]1.42|3.20)3.50 | 27.0|2.50|2.85]|1.40 | 7.75
23:00/1371 |PAR C |24.SET. GUAIRENA 4.80|2.65|2.0016.00/3.30]11.0/6.25|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.75|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.97 |6.25|2.15|2.85|3.90 | 2.35
23:30/11260/BRA C |GOIAS M20 FLAM.M20 3.50|3.35]2.0015.50|3.15/10.0|5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 5.50| 1.65|2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
23:30| 1285 |CO2CL|TIGRES U.MAGDAL. 3.80/3.30|1.95[16.25/3.10]11.0/5.90|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.60|2.55/10.5]1.92|6.00]|1.95|2.60|3.60 | 2.15
23:30/ 1289 |CO2CL |R.S.ANDR. LLANEROS 6.25|3.70|1.53]10.5/2.35]22.0|3.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.909.00 | 8.50 3.05|15.0] 1.67 | 4.30] 2.05 | 2.50 | 5.50 | 1.70
23:30/1363 |URY 1 | BOSTON R. PROGRESO 1.93]3.30/3.80)3.10|5.8015.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00)2.50| 10.5]1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.50
23:30/ 1491 [ECU 2 |CUNIBURO N.DE OCT. 1.67 13.45|5.20)12.65|9.00|4.70 | 17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10)1.77 | 5.502.90 | 12.0|2.10| 2.75]1.97 | 5.10
23:30/1492 [ECU 2 |GUALACEO INDEP.J. 3.35|3.05]2.2015.70|3.60|10.0|7.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.20 | 2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00{2.10|2.903.70 | 2.60
00:00| 1281 |CO2CL|BOCA CALI ATLE.JAM. 1.90|3.40|3.80)3.05|5.80 1.80]1.90 | 3.30 1.88|2.40

00:00{ 1411 |CHI C |HUACHIP. P. MONTT (1:5) 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.35|8.0013.70 | 16.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80)1.60 | 3.902.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
00:00| 1451 [ELSV1 |CD AGUILA CD DRAGON 1.65]3.45|5.40)2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10)1.77 |5.502.90 | 12.0]2.10| 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
00:55/11067|JAM 1 |CHAPELTON  |HUMBLE L. 3.50|3.35]2.0015.50|3.15/10.0|5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 5.50| 1.65|2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
00:55| 1380 [PRY 1 |[NACION.A. 2 DE MAYO 2.20/3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.009.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
00:55/1391 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA COLO COLO 5.90|3.60]1.5819.50|2.45[19.0/4.10]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{9.00|8.00]2.95|12.0|1.67|4.70]/2.10|2.60|5.40 | 1.75
00:55/1782 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON SANTOS G. 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00)5.70 | 12.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40 ) 1.87 | 5.70|2.45 | 10.5] 1.90 | 2.50 ] 2.00 | 3.50
02:00111104|JAM 1 |WATERHOU. |VERE 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.0015.10{13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20)1.82|5.70|2.65| 12.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.10
02:00| 1288 |CO2CL|LEONES R.SOACHA 2.00/3.30|3.60}3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87 |6.00]2.40|9.50]1.92|2.55|2.15|3.35

02:00| 1364 |URY 1 |RIVER M. DEFENSOR 3.50|3.35/2.00]5.60|3.15]10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70|2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 5.70| 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

02:00| 1530 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. SANTOS 4.20|3.30/1.85|7.00|3.00|15.0|5.701.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.50|6.50|2.75|10.5|1.87 |6.00]2.20 | 2.85]4.40 | 2.15
03:00{11105JAM 1 IMONTEGO MOLYNES 1.62|3.705.2012.40|7.75|3.70|15.02.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]|2.15|1.80|1.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.30
03:30{11106/JAM 1 |ARNETT G. M.PLEAS. 2.55|3.15/2.70|4.20|4.40|8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50 | 3.45|2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.60
03:30/ 1534 |BRA 2 |SPORTR. OPERAR.PR 1.57|3.5016.25|2.45/11.0|4.10|22.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.95|2.00]1.72|5.10|3.10|16.0| 2.30 | 2.851.82 | 5.90
03:45/ 1502 BRA 1 |[FORTAL.CE ATL.MIN 1.703.505.50]2.70 | 9.50|4.90 | 18.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.20]1.80 | 5.80|2.95|13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 5.40
03:45/ 1505 | BRA 1 |SAO PAULO VASCO 1.75/3.505.00]2.80|8.50|5.20|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.10|2.30]|1.85|5.80|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.70
04:00{12128USL  |[EL PASO OR.COUNTY 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60|6.75|8.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|3.50|2.85[1.92|6.502.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.30|2.20 | 2.65
04:00| 1721 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. CANCUN 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.20|2.10|7.75|1.87 | 5.90]1.67 | 2.05]|2.75 | 1.97
04:05/1292 |COL 1 |MILLION. FORTALEZA 1.75|3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.40|2.30]|1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0|2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
05:00/1784 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. HEREDIANO 3.10]3.20|2.25]|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.85| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
05:00{1785|CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. MUN.LIB. 1.43/4.30/6.75]|2.00 | 11.0]2.85|28.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.90 | 1.57]|1.50 | 3.35|2.75|14.0| 1.65 | 1.98 | 1.42 | 3.99
11:30/4791 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PERSIK K. 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10|2.40| 1.80 | 5.502.259.00]|1.65|2.00]|1.92 | 2.85




